
2005 Fixtures 

Day Date Month Game Type Opposition Venue Start 
Saturday 16th April  (Friendly) Prestwich H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 23rd April  (CCCL Division 2) Burnage H (FS) 1.00 pm 
Saturday 30th April  (CCCL Division 2) Timperley Away 1.00 pm 
Saturday 7th May  (CCCL Division 2) Grappenhall H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 14th May  (CCCL Division 2) Bollington Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 21st May  (CCCL Division 2) Sale Away 1.30 pm 
Sunday 22nd May  Cheshire Cup TBC Bowdon H (FS) 1.30 pm 

Saturday 28th May  (CCCL Division 2) Congleton H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Wednesday 1st June  League Cup TBC Sale Away 6.00 pm 

Saturday 4th June  (CCCL Division 2) Tattenhall Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 11th June  (CCCL Division 2) Bredbury St Marks H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 18th June  (CCCL Division 2) Middlewich Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 25th June  (CCCL Division 2) Mobberley H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 2nd July  (CCCL Division 2) Irby H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 9th July  (CCCL Division 2) Burnage Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 16th July  (CCCL Division 2) Timperley H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 23rd July  (CCCL Division 2) Grappenhall Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 30th July  (CCCL Division 2) Bollington H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 6th August  (CCCL Division 2) Sale H (FS) 1.30 pm 
Saturday 13th August  (CCCL Division 2) Congleton Away 1.30 pm 
Saturday 20th August  (CCCL Division 2) Tattenhall H (FS) 1.00 pm 
Saturday 27th August  (CCCL Division 2) Bredbury St Marks Away 1.00 pm 
Saturday 3rd September  (CCCL Division 2) Middlewich H (FS) 12.30 pm
Saturday 10th September  (CCCL Division 2) Mobberley Away 12.30 pm 
Saturday 17th September  (CCCL Division 2) Irby Away 12.30 pm 

 


